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順位 グロス 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

1 4 岡本　宣彦 41 39 80 7.2 72.8 入賞

2 36 平田　信一 44 54 98 25.2 72.8 入賞

3 2 宮川　　守 37 36 73 0 73 入賞

4 33 伊東　弘士 47 49 96 22.8 73.2 入賞

5 5 大本　晃寿 40 41 81 7.2 73.8 入賞

6 27 古川　寿洞 47 46 93 19.2 73.8

7 14 瀬戸　　誠 44 42 86 12 74

8 13 高橋　　忍 44 41 85 10.8 74.2

9 35 肥後　盛穂 50 47 97 22.8 74.2

10 21 坂本　栄二 44 47 91 16.8 74.2 入賞

11 1 馬場　重行 35 36 71 -3.6 74.6

12 10 山田　泰三 42 41 83 8.4 74.6

13 39 古川　和宏 55 51 106 31.2 74.8

14 15 黒田　正伸 43 43 86 10.8 75.2

15 24 平川　　統 46 46 92 16.8 75.2

16 12 水本　尚男 45 40 85 9.6 75.4

17 20 河野　興一 43 47 90 14.4 75.6

18 9 高垣　昌明 38 45 83 7.2 75.8

19 11 佐古田フジエ 40 43 83 7.2 75.8

20 40 神原　未和 54 53 107 31.2 75.8 入賞

21 32 杉川　浩之 49 46 95 19.2 75.8

22 6 歌津　照男 40 42 82 6 76
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23 7 村上　　将 41 41 82 6 76

24 8 石井　廣丸 41 41 82 6 76

25 18 岩佐　和生 44 44 88 12 76

26 28 西本　久夫 47 47 94 18 76

27 19 吉光洋一郎 48 42 90 13.2 76.8

28 34 吉田　大造 48 48 96 19.2 76.8

29 30 遠藤　　等 49 46 95 18 77

30 29 灰垣　明子 45 49 94 16.8 77.2 入賞

31 37 玉里　泰造 51 48 99 21.6 77.4

32 17 佐藤　正登 45 42 87 9.6 77.4

33 26 古川　彰彦 45 48 93 15.6 77.4

34 3 木曽　　泰 39 41 80 2.4 77.6

35 23 太田　雄介 41 51 92 14.4 77.6

36 16 中段　久登 40 46 86 8.4 77.6

37 25 小林　　功 51 42 93 14.4 78.6

38 22 水本　明美 44 48 92 13.2 78.8

39 38 水ノ上雅啓 46 55 101 20.4 80.6

40 31 藤井　照之 47 48 95 14.4 80.6 入賞

41 41 中西　吉三 57 50 107 25.2 81.8

42 42 山本　逸男 63 57 120 36 84

順位 グロス 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

1 10 藤原　繁男 45 40 85 15.6 69.4 入賞

2 16 小島　　哲 43 47 90 19.2 70.8 入賞

3 9 寺地　　実 42 43 85 13.2 71.8 入賞

4 2 岡本　宣彦 41 39 80 7.2 72.8

5 26 平田　信一 44 54 98 25.2 72.8

6 1 宮川　　守 37 36 73 0 73

7 25 伊東　弘士 47 49 96 22.8 73.2

シニアの部



8 3 大本　晃寿 40 41 81 7.2 73.8

9 21 古川　寿洞 47 46 93 19.2 73.8

10 11 瀬戸　　誠 44 42 86 12 74

11 8 高橋　　忍 44 41 85 10.8 74.2

12 17 坂本　栄二 44 47 91 16.8 74.2

13 6 山田　泰三 42 41 83 8.4 74.6

14 28 古川　和宏 55 51 106 31.2 74.8

15 18 平川　　統 46 46 92 16.8 75.2

16 7 水本　尚男 45 40 85 9.6 75.4

17 15 河野　興一 43 47 90 14.4 75.6

18 24 杉川　浩之 49 46 95 19.2 75.8

19 4 村上　　将 41 41 82 6 76

20 5 石井　廣丸 41 41 82 6 76

21 22 西本　久夫 47 47 94 18 76

22 14 吉光洋一郎 48 42 90 13.2 76.8

23 27 玉里　泰造 51 48 99 21.6 77.4

24 13 佐藤　正登 45 42 87 9.6 77.4

25 20 古川　彰彦 45 48 93 15.6 77.4

26 12 中段　久登 40 46 86 8.4 77.6

27 19 小林　　功 51 42 93 14.4 78.6

28 23 藤井　照之 47 48 95 14.4 80.6

順位 グロス 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

1 1 木曽真理子 37 44 81 9.6 71.4 入賞

2 6 山本　真紀 53 49 102 30 72 入賞

3 5 寺地　昌子 52 47 99 24 75 入賞

4 2 佐古田フジエ 40 43 83 7.2 75.8

5 7 神原　未和 54 53 107 31.2 75.8

6 4 灰垣　明子 45 49 94 16.8 77.2

7 3 水本　明美 44 48 92 13.2 78.8

女子の部


